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DEPARTMENT OF ENT
VI™H & VIITH TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST NOVEMBER 2022
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
02/11/2022 Wednesday Examination of nose 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
03/11/2022 Thursday Case Presentation(CRS & AC Polyp) 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
04/11/2022 Friday Oral Cavity Examination 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr Sheena.K.Gupta
05/11/2022 Saturday History taking-Ear&Examination of ear | 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
07/11/2022 Monday Chronic Tonsilitis Case Discussion 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
examination of Throat-Introduction
08/11/2022 Tuesday Operation of Branchial cyst (OT) 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Mohan.K.Appaji
09/11/2022 Wednesday Continuation-Examination of oral 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
cavity&Oropharynx
10/11/2022 Thursday Tympanoplasty-Cortical 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
mastoidectomy(OT)
11/11/2022 Friday Examination of Ear 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
12/11/2022 Saturday DNS Case Presentation 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
14/11/2022 Monday Tonsillectomy 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
15/11/2022 Tuesday Bilateral ethmoidal polypectomy(OT) | 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
16/11/2022 Wednesday Atticoantral CSOM-Case Presentation | 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
17/11/2022 Thursday Branchial cyst-Case presentation 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr Neeraja.S.Nair
19/11/2022 Saturday B/L Ethmoidal polyp-Case 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr Sheena.K.Gupta
_ presentation
21/11/2022 Monday Rhinosinusitis 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
22/11/2022 | Tuesday Examination of Throat 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
23/11/2022 Wednesday X-Rays 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Sheena.K.Gupta
24/11/2022 Thursday Septoplasty(OT) 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
25/11/2022 Friday CSOM-Case presentation 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
26/11/2022 | Saturday Examination of Nose,Oral cavity 9:00AM To 12:00PM | Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
28/11/2022 Monday Examination of Ear 9:00AM To 12:00PM | Dr.Ra kshith Uthappa
1 29/11/2022 Tuesday Thyroidectomy(OT) ~~ ~--.: - 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
30/11/2022 Wednesday Ac Polyp,DNS,Ethmoidal polyp 9:00AM To 12:00PM Dr.Ravishankara.S
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

VIITH TERM THEORY CLASS TOPICS

NOVEMBER-2022

Date & Days Topic Teachers
04/11/2022 Trauma to face Dr.Priyatham Reddy
Friday
07/11/2022 Class test Dr.Priyatham Reddy
Monday

Neck tumors(12:00PM TO 1:00PM) Dr.Priyatham Reddy
08/11/2022 Complication of Dr.Ravishankara.S
Tuesday rhinosinusitis, DNE&FESS(2:00PM TO 4:00PM)
14/11/2022 Tumors of hypopharynx Dr.Rakshith Uthappa
Monday
15/11/2022 LASER(12:00PM TO 1:00PM) Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
Tuesday : : |

Tonsillectomy&Adenoidectomy/(2:00pPM TO 4:00PM) | Dr.Ravishankara.S
21/11/2022 Pharyngeal apparatus Dr.Priyatham Reddy
Monday

Carcinoma of PNS(12:00PM TO 1:00PM) Dr.Ahmed Jalwa
22/11/2022 Ty . _
Tuesday Complication of CSOM-Revision(2:00pPM 10 4:00PM) | Dr.Ravishankara.S
29/11/2022 | Nasal polypi and Deglutition-Revision Dr.Priyatham Reddy
Tuesday
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